CB2060WS
BERKELEY® 6TS Series
8 CB2060WS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
BERKELEY® 6TS Series
70, 115, 140, 155, 230 and 300 GPM
70 GPM
6TS1-70 1 1
3”
4”
B85939 B85951 26
6TS2-70 2 2 B85940 B85952 28
6TS3-70 3 3 B85941 B85953 30
6TS5-70 5 5 B85942 B85954 30
6TS5-70 5 5 6” B85943 B85955 34
6TS7.5-70 7-1/2 8 4” B85944 B85956 34
6TS7.5-70 7-1/2 8 6” B85945 B85957 38
6TS10-70 10 11 4” B85946 B85958 38
6TS10-70 10 11
6”
B85947 B85959 46
6TS15-70 15 16 B85948 B85960 54
6TS20-70 20 22 B85949 B85961 62
6TS25-70 25 25 B85950 B85962 70
115 GPM
6TS2-115 2 1
3”
4” B85963 B85975 24
6TS5-115 5 2 4” B85964 B85976 29
6TS5-115 5 2 6” B85965 B85977 29
6TS7.5-115 7-1/2 4 4” B85966 B85978 40
6TS7.5-115 7-1/2 4 6” B85967 B85979 40
6TS10-115 10 5 4” B85968 B85980 47
6TS10-115 10 5
6”
B85969 B85981 47
6TS15-115 15 8 B85970 B85982 62
6TS20-115 20 11 B85971 B85983 79
6TS25-115 25 14 B85972 B85984 90
6TS30-115 30 17 B85973 B85985 105
6TS40-115 40 23 B85974 B85986 129
140 GPM
6TS3-140 3 1
3”
4” B80547 B80943 24
6TS5-140 5 2 4” B80548 B80944 26
6TS5-140 5 2 6” B80549 B80945 26
6TS7.5-140 7-1/2 3 4” B80550 B80946 29
6TS7.5-140 7-1/2 3 6” B80551 B80947 29
6TS10-140 10 4 4” B80552 B80948 31
6TS10-140 10 4
6”
B80553 B80949 31
6TS15-140 15 7 B80554 B80950 39
6TS20-140 20 9 B80555 B80951 43
6TS25-140 25 12 B80556 B80952 51
6TS30-140 30 14 B80557 B80953 56
6TS40-140 40 19 B80558 B80954 68
6TS50-140 50 24 B80559 B80955 80
CB2060WS10
CB2060WS11
US: 293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115  WWW.BERKELEYPUMPS.COM  PH: 888-782-7483  ORDERS FAX: 800-426-9446
CANADA: 490 PINEBUSH ROAD, UNIT 4, CAMBRIDGE, ONTARIO N1T 0A5  PH: 800-363-7867  ORDERS FAX: 888-606-5484
Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
©2017 Pentair plc. All Rights Reserved. CB2060WS (12/18/17)